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18 Jan 01 (— Mon)
14 (H Sun)
28 Feb 10 (7 Sat)
18 (H Sun)
3 B Mac 10 (H Sun)
24 (H Sun)
28 (P9 Thu)
29 (& Fri)
31 (H Sun)
48 Apr 21 (8 Sun)
58 May 12 (B Sun)
09 (P9 Thu)
26 (8 Sun)
19(8 Sun)
6 8 Jun 09 (B Sun)
16 (B Sun)
78 July 14 (8 Sun)
21 (H Sun)
8 B Aug 11 (B Sun)

25 (H Sun)
9 8 Sept 15 (B Sun)

22 (H Sun)
10 B Oct 13 (83 Sun)
11 B Nov10 (H Sun)
24 (H Sun)
12 B Dec25 (= Wed)
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New Year Day Tahun Baru

Laity Sunday Minggu Warga Jemaah

Chinese New Year Service Kebaktian Tahun Baru Cina
Sunday School Sunday Minggu Sekolah Minggu

MJYF Sunday Minggu Remaja

Palm Sunday Minggu Palma

Maundy Thursday Khamis Putih

Good Friday Jumaat Agung

Easter Sunday Minggu Paskah

MYF Sunday Minggu Belia

Parents’ Sunday Minggu Ibu Bapa

Ascension of the Lord Hari Kenaikan Yesus ke Syurga
Aldersgate’s Sunday Minggu Aldersgate

Pentecost Sunday Minggu Pentakosta

Pastors’ Appreciation Sunday Minggu Penghargaan Gembala
Theological Education Sunday Minggu Pendidikan Teologi
Missions Sunday Minggu Misi

Indigenous Missions Sunday Minggu Pribumi
Thanksgiving Sunday/ Church Music Sunday Minggu

Kesyukuran/Minggu Muzik Gereja
Christian Literature Sunday Minggu Kesusasteraan Kristian

Christian Social Concerns Sunday
Minggu Kebajikan Sosial Kristian
MSF Sunday Minggu Warga Emas

SORBIEBHINSEH CCM Sunday Minggu CCM
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MAF/MYAF Sunday Minggu Dewasa/ Dewasa Muda
Christ The King Sunday Minggu Kristus Raja
Christmas Day Hari Natal / Krismas
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Dates

16-17/10
07-10/11
11-14/11
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15-17/11
21-23/11
26-29/11
30/11 - 3/12
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2024 FXKELHXYE

1/1(—) 2:00 pm
2/1(=) 7:30 pm
3/1(=) 7:30 pm
5/1(F) 7:30 pm
6/1(73) 2:00pm
6/1(<) 5:00 pm
7/1(8) 2:00 pm
13/1(75) 2:00 pm
13/1(5%) 4:00pm
14/1(A) 1:30 pm
15/1(—) 7:30 pm
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21/9 (75)
28/9 (75)
29/9 (H)
30/9 (—)
1/10 (Z)
2/10 (=)
4/10 (&)
5/10 (75)
12/10 ()

& (1.30pm)

13-15/8

PMSM
TAC
CAC
TRAC
SAC
SCAC
STAC

2/9(—) 7:30 pm
3/9(=) 7:30 pm
4/9(=) 7:15 pm
6/9(3) 7:30pm
7/9(7<) 2:00 pm
7/9(7<) 5:00 pm
8/9(H) 2:00 pm
9/9(—) 7:30 pm
10/9(=) 7:30 pm
11/9(=) 7.30 pm
13/9(F&) 7:00 pm

MEHE (2pm) 5 RFF (6.30pm)

7 (1.30pm)
iR (7.00pm)
it (7.15pm)
R#& (6.45pm)

7 (2.00pm)

HE % (8.00am) ; EDC (1.00pm)

%E (1.30pm)
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14/1
27/1
3A®M

3-4R
2/3-18/5
2-4/3
4/3-13/5
8/3

9/3

9/3

10/3
11/3
12/3
13/3
13/3-26/6
16-17/3
18-19/3
25/3-2/6
4R

2/4-30/4
3/4-15/5
9/4-11/4
10/4
13/4
15-17/4
5

7/5-30/7
13/5-1/7
21-24/5
25/5
68

11/6-16/7
12-15/6
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20-23/6
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20-22/7 %25 BESBEARETAES~FE

20-22/7 HI0EERZRAE-FEEAFLR
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2024 Important Events
14/1 “Daily Living Water” New Testament Lectures <Luke>
27/1 COT/COE/AEC (SS)
March ~ TEE Course: Marriage and Family Theology~MTS, sibu
Single Family course~Grace Ctr. Kuching
MJYF History Makers~Miri
Mar-Apr Listening Course~Sincere Ctr. Miri
2/3-18/5 Course for BG relationship
2-4/3 Secondary School +GB Lifegame~Sibu
4/3-13/5 Biblical Counselling course: Counselling and physiology~Zoom
8/3 COP
9/3 GCEC
9/3 Sunday School Teacher Training - kuching
10/3 Sunday School Teacher Training — Sibu
11/3 Sunday School Teacher Training - Sarikei
12/3 Sunday School Teacher Training - Bintulu
13/3 Sunday School Teacher Training - Miri
13/3-26/6 Interpersonal relationships
16-17/3  No Apology 3.0 (church member)~Sibu
18-19/3  No Apology 3.0 (pastors)~Sibu
25/3-2/6 Methodist Short-term Missions School
Apr Parenting Course: Sex Education
Pre-marriage course (Mandarin)
2/4-30/4  Parenting course: Family Sex Education~Wellness ctr. Sibu
3/4-15/5 Pre-marriage course
9/4-11/4 Pre-marriage course
10/4 4D Facilitators Training~central region
13/4 4D Facilitators Training~north region
15-17/4  Marriage Enrichment Retreat 1~Methodist Centennial Park
May Parent-child camp~Kuching
Youth Growth Course~Grace Ctr. Kuching
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7/5-30/7
13/5-1/7
21-24/5
25/5
Jun

11/6-16/7
12-15/6
13-16/6
15/6
15-17/6
15-17/6
20-23/6
Jul

1/7-9/9
2/7-24/9
4-6/7
6-8/7
6/7-4/8
8-9/7No
10-11/7
13/7
16/7
20-22/7
20-22/7
21-22/7
26/7
2717
30/7
Aug

5/8-20/9
6/8-3/9
9-18/8
12-16/8
19-23/8
20-23/8
24/8
25/8
30/8-1/9
Sept
14-16/9
15-17/9
11-13/10
18-19/10
26/10
26/10
Nov
4-6/11
5-6/11
6/11-4/12
12-13/11

Journey To Intimacy~Zoom (Wellness Ctr. Miri)
Pastoral Care for teenagers ( online mentor training)
Probationary Ministers' Retreat with Bishop
Pre-marriage course~Turning Point Ctr. Bintulu

TEE: Equipping for Counseling~MTS, sibu

Parent-child camp~Miri

MJYF History Makers~Sibu

Pre-marriage course~Wellness centre, Sibu

Methodist Young Leaders' Conference

Men’s Walk to Emmaus (MSK M11)

Caregiver Education Programmer~Wellness centre, Sibu
Secondary School Lifegame~north region

Secondary School (BM) Lifegame~ Bintulu

Women’s Walk to Emmaus (MSK W11)

Parenting Course

Marriage talk

Happy Couple workshop

Pre-marriage course (Mandarin / English)

Parent-child camp ~ Bintulu

Biblical Counselling course: Marriage Counselling~Zoom
Parenting Course: About emotional~Turning Point Ctr. Bintulu
GCMW 13th Session

MYAF DC, Sibu

Self-growth course~Wellness centre, Sibu

Apology Facilitators~Sibu

No Apologies facilitators at Sibu

COT/COE/AEC (SS)

True love goal keeper (mentor online training)

MYF DC, Sibu

Marriage Enrichment Retreat 1 ~Methodist Centennial Park
Youth Growth Course~Sincere Ctr. Miri

COP

GCEC

Emotion administer (mentor online training)

Parent-child camp~Sibu North District

Course for BG relationship~Grace Ctr. Kuching
Methodist Short-term Missions School for College Students & Graduates
Pre-marriage course~Zoom (Wellness Ctr. Miri)

The Bible Study Sarawak Tour by Rev Timothy Wu
TEE: Dynamic of Biblical Change~MTS, sibu

Biblical Counselling course~Sibu

GC 13th Session

Sunday School Teacher Zoom Training 2.0

“Daily Living Water” Old Testament Lectures <Exodus>
Tertiary Lifegame 2.0~Sibu

Pre-marriage course (Mandarin)~Grace Ctr. Kuching
MAF DC & Lifegame~Sibu

Marriage Enrichment Retreat 1~Methodist Centennial Park
Pre-marriage course~Sincere Ctr. Miri

MSF Conference, Miri

MTS Graduation

Pre-marriage course~Turning Point Ctr. Bintulu
Pre-marriage course (Mandarin)~Grace Ctr. Kuching
TOP Facilitator Training Session

Disciple Leaders’ Training Seminar

Pre-marriage course~Wellness Ctr. Sibu

TOP Facilitator Training Session
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